yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
DECEHCC Il INVESTMENTS LLC
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO
ROSEROCK NORTH LLC

LEGARD FAMILY LLC

EICHLER TERRI L

MCKEE PROPERTIES LLC
PORTLAND & WESTERN RR INC
NORTHWEST FIBER LLC DBA ZIPLY
MV LLC

2025

AMITY SD 4J

RMV

23,416,000
8,223,685
4,492,176
9,886,997
6,791,458
3,790,482

11,071,264
2,659,389
2,276,875
3,657,804

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

23,416,000
5,674,897
4,492,176
4,021,053
2,825,380
2,735,777
2,653,523
2,298,305
2,276,875
1,938,636

Levied Tax

167,120.32
43,841.98
32,060.73
31,065.06
21,803.82
20,891.49
20,427.76
17,755.79
16,250.06
14,977.13
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