



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025
7:44:57AM

2025

AMITY SD 4J

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	23,416,000	23,416,000	167,120.32
DECEHCC II INVESTMENTS LLC	8,223,685	5,674,897	43,841.98
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	4,492,176	4,492,176	32,060.73
ROSEROCK NORTH LLC	9,886,997	4,021,053	31,065.06
LEGARD FAMILY LLC	6,791,458	2,825,380	21,803.82
EICHLER TERRI L	3,790,482	2,735,777	20,891.49
MCKEE PROPERTIES LLC	11,071,264	2,653,523	20,427.76
PORTLAND & WESTERN RR INC	2,659,389	2,298,305	17,755.79
NORTHWEST FIBER LLC DBA ZIPLY	2,276,875	2,276,875	16,250.06
MV LLC	3,657,804	1,938,636	14,977.13